Ifor Williams

LIVESTOCK PRIC
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LIVESTOCK TRAILERS

Pée
Pée
Pée
Pée
P7e
P7e
P7e
P6G
PG
P8G
P8G
TA5
TA5
TA5
TA5
TA5
TA5
TASHD
TASHD
TASHD
TASHD
TA510
TA510
TA510
TA510
TA510
TA510
TA510
TA510
TA510
TA510T
TA510
TA510T

DP120
DP120
DP120T
DP120T

Single Axle

Single Axle

Single Axle

Single Axle

Single Axle

Single Axle

Single Axle

4 HJR (Single Axle)
5" H/R (Single Axle)
4" HIR (Single Axle)
5" H/R (Single Axle)
8'x4" H/R

10'x4" HIR

12'x4’' HIR

8'x6" H/R

10'x6’ H/R

10'x7' H/R

12'x6" HIR

12'x6" HIR

12'x7" HIR

12'x7' HIR

10'x6" H/R

10'x6" H/R

10'x7' H/R

10'x7" HIR

12'x6’' HIR

12'x6" HIR

12'x7' HIR

12'x7' HIR

14'x6" HIR

14'x6" H/R (Tri-Axle)
14'x7" HIR

14'x7' HIR (Tri-Axle)

10'x6" HIR
12'x6" HIR
12'x6" H/R (Tri-Axle)
14'x6" HR (Tri-Axle)

Maximum Gross Weight

500kg
750kg
500kg
750kg
750kg
500kg
750kg
1400kg
1400kg
1400kg
1400kg
2700kg
2700kg
2700kg
2700kg
2700kg
2700kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg

Maximum Gross Weight

3500kg
3500kg
3500kg
3500kg

Tyres

145R10
20.5x 8-10
145R13
145R13
20.5x 8-10
145R13
145R13
165R13C
165R13C
165R13C
165R13C
165R13C
165R13C
165R13C
165R13C
175/75R16C
175/75R16C
175/75R16C
6.50R16C
175/75R16C
6.50R16C
175/75R16C
6.50R16C
175/75R16C
6.50R16C
175/75R16C
6.50R16C
175/75R16C
6.50R16C
6.50R16C
175/75R16C
6.50R16C
175/75R16C

Tyres

195/60R12C
195/60R12C
195/60R12C
195/60R12C

Delivery Charge to UK
Mainland Distributor

£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£100

Delivery Charge to UK
Mainland Distributor

Ramp and Aluminium Sheep

Trailer fitted with EasyLoad™
Deck System

£3,475
£3,945
£4,060
£4,370
£4,475
£4,500
£4,605
£4,300
£4,410
£4,430
£4,540
£4,610
£4,720
£4,745
£4,855
£4,965
£5,265
£5,110
£5,415

Ramp and Aluminium Sheep

Trailer fitted with EasyLoad™
Deck System

Trailer fitted with Standard
Ramp without Sheep Deck

£1,075
£1,135
£1,105
£1,125
£1,210
£1,180
£1,200
£1,645
£1,765
£1,795
£1,920
£2,475
£2,700
£2,925
£2,810
£3,200
£3,320
£3,530
£3,635
£3,665
£3,770
£3,530
£3,640
£3,655
£3,765
£3,750
£3,860
£3,885
£4,000
£4,065
£4,350
£4,215
£4,495

Trailer fitted with Standard
Ramp without Sheep Deck

£3,815
£3,985
£4,365
£4,675

Trailer fitted with
combination Ramp Doors
without Sheep Deck*

£1,270
£1,240
£1,255

£2,970
£3,455
£3,570
£3,725
£3,830
£3,855
£3,960
£3,780
£3,895
£3,905
£4,015
£4,015
£4,125
£4,145
£4,255
£4,350
£4,640
£4,490
£4,785

Cross Division

£200
£200
£200
£200

Small Cross Division

Cross Division

£180
£180
£190
£180
£180
£190
£190
£190
£190
£200
£200
£190
£190
£200
£200
£190
£190
£200
£200

(For use with sheep deck

system only)

Small Cross Division (For use
with sheep deck system only)

£80

Wind Deflector

£175
£175
£175
£175

Wind Deflector

Ramp Gate Extentions (Pair)

£160
£160
£160
£160

Ramp Gate Extentions (Pair)

Dropside Fittings*
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£50

(7" Headrooom Models only)

Centre Partition Kit

Dropside Kit**

£315
£340
£340
£360

Sump Tank

Headboard

Prop Stands (Pair)

Galvanized Steel Skids (Pair)

6’ Long Perforated
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£150
£150

H/R - Headroom *Dropside Fittings must be specified at time of order, factory fit only. **Dropside Kit only available when ordered with dropside fittings.

Weldmesh Panelled
Side Extensions
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Galvanized Steel Skids (Pair)

8’ Long Perforated

Ladder Rack
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£45

Intergrated Skid Carrier

and Prop Stands
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£120
£120

Aluminium Treadplate

Floor Covering
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£110
£110
£120
£120
£120

Sump Tank

£180
£180
£180
£180

Trailer Aid

Trailer Aid
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£35
£35

Coupling Head
Security Lock

Coupling Head
Security Lock

£95
£95
£95
£95

DP Container Removal Kit
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£195
£195
£195

Pée & P7e model prices include Livestock Kit as standard.

See Unbraked brochure for standard Pée & P7e prices

* Single Stock Ramp Door on Pée & P7e models

Optional accessories have been priced as factory fit
items, ordered with your trailer. If ordered at a later
date, your distributor may need to fit the items, which

will result in fitting charges being incurred.

TRAILERS
INCLUDE A
SPARE WHEEL

FITTED AS
STANDARD

Prices are ex-works and are subject to delivery charges

and the VAT rate applicable at the date of supply.

All trailers are twin axle unless stated otherwise. Coupling

locks and wheel clamps can be supplied for all trailer
models. Prices on application.

Dimensions and weights are given as a guide only. We

reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.

© Ifor Williams Trailers Ltd 2011. All rights reserved.
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IFOR WILLIAMS TRAILERS LTD
Cynwyd, Corwen, Denbighshire LL21 OLB
Telephone +44 (0)1490 412527

sales@iwt.co.uk

www.iwt.co.uk
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