



## LIVESTOCK PRICE LIST

## **LIVESTOCK** TRAILERS

		Maximum Gross Weight	Tyres	Delivery Charge to UK Mainland Distributor	Trailer fitted with EasyLoad <sup>TM</sup> Ramp and Aluminium Sheep Deck System	Trailer fitted with Standard Ramp without Sheep Deck	Trailer fitted with combination Ramp Doors without Sheep Deck*	Cross Division	Small Cross Division (For use with sheep deck system only)	Wind Deflector	Ramp Gate Extentions (Pair)	Centre Partition Kit (7' Headrooom Models only)	Sump Tank	Prop Stands (Pair)	Weldmesh Panelled Side Extensions	Ladder Rack	Aluminium Treadplate Floor Covering	Trailer Aid	Coupling Head Security Lock	
D( -	Of a selection of a							-											-	-
	Single Axle	500kg	145R10 20.5 x 8-10	£75 £75	-	£1,075 £1,135	£1,135 £1,195	£65 £65	-	-	-		-	£40 £40	£195 £195	£45 £45	£110 £110	-	-	-
	Single Axle Single Axle	750kg 500kg	145R13	£75	-		£1,175 £1,165	£65	-	-	-	-	-	£40 £40	£175 £195	£45	£110 £110	-	-	-
	Single Axle	750kg	145R13	£75			£1,185	£65	-	-		-		£40	£195	£45	£110	-		-
	Single Axle	750kg	20.5 x 8-10	£75			£1,270	£65	-	-	-	-	-	£40	£205	£45	£120	-	-	-
	Single Axle	500kg	145R13	£75		£1,180	£1,240	£65	-	-	-	-	-	£40	£205	£45	£120	-	-	-
	Single Axle	750kg	145R13	£75		£1,200	£1,255	£65	-	-	-	-	-	£40	£205	£45	£120	-	-	-
	4' H/R (Single Axle)	1400kg	165R13C	£75		£1,645	-	£65	-	-	-	-	-	£45	-	-		-	£95	-
	5' H/R (Single Axle)	1400kg	165R13C	£75		£1,765	-	£70	-	-	-	-	-	£45	-	-		-	£95	-
	4' H/R (Single Axle)	1400kg	165R13C	£75		£1,795	-	£65	-	-	-	-	-	£45	-	-		-	£95	-
P8G 5	5' H/R (Single Axle)	1400kg	165R13C	£75		£1,920	-	£70	-	-	-	-	-	£45	-	-	-	-	£95	-
TA5 8	8'x4' H/R	2700kg	165R13C	£100	•	£2,475	-	£80	-	-	-	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	-
TA5 1	10'x4' H/R	2700kg	165R13C	£100	-	£2,700	-	£80	-	-	-	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	
	12'x4' H/R	2700kg	165R13C	£100		£2,925	-	£80	-	-	-	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	
	8'x6' H/R	2700kg	165R13C	£100	£3,475	£2,810	£2,970	£180	£75	£135	£125	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	
	10'x6' H/R	2700kg	175/75R16C	£100	£3,945	£3,200	£3,455	£180	£75	£135	£125	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	
	10'x7' H/R	2700kg	175/75R16C	£100	£4,060	£3,320	£3,570	£190	£75	£135	£125	£385	£180	-	-	-	· ·	£35	£95	_
	12'x6' H/R	3500kg	175/75R16C	£100	£4,370	£3,530	£3,725	£180	£75	£135	£125	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	-
	12'x6' H/R	3500kg	6.50R16C	£100	£4,475	£3,635	£3,830	£180	£75	£135	£125	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	_
	12'x7' H/R	3500kg	175/75R16C	£100	£4,500	£3,665	£3,855	£190	£75	£135	£125	£385	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	-
	12'x7' H/R	3500kg	6.50R16C	£100	£4,605	£3,770	£3,960	£190	£75	£135	£125	£385	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	-
	10'x6' H/R	3500kg	175/75R16C	£100	£4,300	£3,530	£3,780	£190	£80	£160	£125	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	-
	10'x6' H/R	3500kg	6.50R16C	£100	£4,410 £4,430	£3,640	£3,895 £3,905	£190	£80	£160	£125	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95 £95	-
	10'x7' H/R 10'x7' H/R	3500kg	175/75R16C	£100 £100	£4,450 £4,540	£3,655 £3,765		£200 £200	£80 £80	£160 £160	£125 £125	£385 £385	£180 £180	-		-		£35 £35	£95 £95	-
		3500kg	6.50R16C	£100 £100	£4,540 £4,610	£3,750	£4,015 £4,015	£200 £190	£80 £80	£160 £160	£125 £125	-	£180 £180	-	-	-	-	£35		-
	12'x6' H/R 12'x6' H/R	3500kg 3500kg	175/75R16C 6.50R16C	£100 £100	£4,810 £4,720	£3,750 £3,860		£190 £190	£80	£160 £160	£125 £125	-	£180 £180	-	-		-	£35	£95 £95	-
	12'x7' H/R	3500kg	175/75R16C	£100	£4,745	£3,885		£200	£80	£160	£125	£385	£180	-		-		£35	£95	-
	12'x7' H/R	3500kg	6.50R16C	£100	£4,855	£4,000	£4,255	£200	£80	£160	£125	£385	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	-
	14'x6' H/R	3500kg	6.50R16C	£100	£4,965	£4,065	£4,350	£190	£80	£160	£125	-	£180	-	-	-		£35	£95	-
	14'x6' H/R (Tri-Axle)	3500kg	175/75R16C	£100	£5,265	£4,350	£4,640	£190	£80	£160	£125	-	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	-
	14'x7' H/R	3500kg	6.50R16C	£100	£5,110	£4,215		£200	£80	£160	£125	£385	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	-
	14'x7' H/R (Tri-Axle)	3500kg	175/75R16C	£100	£5,415		£4,785	£200	£80	£160	£125	£385	£180	-	-	-	-	£35	£95	-
		Maximum Gross Weight	Tyres	Delivery Charge to UK Mainland Distributor	Trailer fitted with EasyLoad <sup>TM</sup> Ramp and Aluminium Sheep Deck System	Trailer fitted with Standard Ramp without Sheep Deck	Cross Division	Small Cross Division (For use with sheep deck system only)	Wind Deflector	Ramp Gate Extentions (Pair)	Dropside Fittings*	Dropside Kit**	Headboard	6' Long Perforated Galvanized Steel Skids (Pair)	8' Long Perforated Galvanized Steel Skids (Pair)	Intergrated Skid Carrier and Prop Stands	Sump Tank	Trailer Aid	Coupling Head Security Lock	DP Container Removal Kit
DP120	10'x6' H/R	3500kg	195/60R12C	£100	£4,495	£3,815	£200	£80	£175	£160	£50	£315	£80	£150	-	£120	£180	£35	£95	£195
	12'x6' H/R	3500kg	195/60R12C	£100	£4,795	£3,985	£200	£80	£175	£160	£50	£340	£80	£150	£185	£120	£180	£35	£95	£195
	12'x6' H/R (Tri-Axle)	3500kg	195/60R12C	£100	£5,185	£4,365	£200	£80	£175	£160	£50	£340	£80	£150	£185	£120	£180	£35	£95	£195
DP120T 1	14'x6' H/R (Tri-Axle)	3500kg	195/60R12C	£100	£5,565	£4,675	£200	£80	£175	£160	£50	£360	£80	£150	£185	£120	£180	£35	£95	£195

H/R - Headroom \*Dropside Fittings must be specified at time of order, factory fit only. \*\*Dropside Kit only available when ordered with dropside fittings.

P6e & P7e model prices include Livestock Kit as standard. See Unbraked brochure for standard P6e & P7e prices

\* Single Stock Ramp Door on P6e & P7e models

Optional accessories have been priced as factory fit items, ordered with your trailer. If ordered at a later date, your distributor may need to fit the items, which will result in fitting charges being incurred.

## TRAILERS **INCLUDE A** SPARE WHEEL FITTED AS **STANDARD**

Prices are ex-works and are subject to delivery charges and the VAT rate applicable at the date of supply.

All trailers are twin axle unless stated otherwise. Coupling locks and wheel clamps can be supplied for all trailer models. Prices on application.

Dimensions and weights are given as a guide only. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.

© Ifor Williams Trailers Ltd 2011. All rights reserved.



IFOR WILLIAMS TRAILERS LTD Cynwyd, Corwen, Denbighshire LL21 0LB Telephone +44 (0)1490 412527

sales@iwt.co.uk

www.iwt.co.uk